COLLEGE WEEK

Monday, September 18" — Our Future is Bright

* Wear Neon Colors

* DRA Window opens

* Room Mom Mtg —9:00am

* Fire Drill - 9:45am

* SLin ARD-12:00pm

* Fall Festival Sign-Up goes out — 3:30pm
* PTA Board Mtg —6:30pm

Tuesday, September 19'"- Dress for Success

* Wear professional best

* Happy Birthday, Alisa Madina!

* Picture Day

* JLto Work Group Mtg —9:00am
¢ Camp Parent Mtg — 6:00pm

Wednesday, September 20""-Team Spirit Day

* Wear College Shirt

* |EA Teachers to Training — pm only
* SL/MCin LPAC Mtg—2:15pm

* Design Time —3:15pm

Thursday, September 21*-Teacher’s College Colors Day

* Wear College Colors

* MVM names due by EOD

* MCout—all day

MB to MRS Mtg —am only

SdL to Counselor Mtg —am only
SL to AP Mtg —am only

JLin ARD - 10:30am

College Night — 6:00pm @ Boyd

Friday, September 22"*-Show Your School Spirit Day

* Wear McGowen or College Shirt

* Happy Birthday, Shannon Hershberger!

* DFout-allday

MC to IC Mtg —all day

MB out — all day

JLin ARD —10:30am

* JLin parent mtg—12:00pm

Saturday, September 23"

* Crape Myrtle Fun Run

Monday, September 25"

Happy Birthday, Tara Jackson!

JLin ARD - 8:40am

Special Olympics Bowling Practice —
10:00am-12:00pm

Tuesday, September 26"

5" grade InSync — 3:30pm @ Press

Wednesday, September 27"

JL to Ad Council —am only

SLin ARD —10:30am

JL to Work Group Mtg — 12:00-2:00pm
Content PLC-3:15pm

Thursday, September 28"

MB to MIT —am only

SLin ARD —9:35am

SLin ARD —10:30am

4™ grade InSync — 3:30pm @ Malvern

Friday, September 29"

DRA Window closes

SL out —all day

Compliance Trainings must be completed
Mav Fan Jam — 8:15am

A-Team Mtg —9:30am



